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Classement catégories

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
rang

10C COSTILLE JACOB Cécile SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc F 252 194 446 1
10D CHATELET Anne-Marie CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse F 246 197 443 2
14B OBERDORF Lucie AUDINCOURT - La Sportive F 260 172 432 3
14A MOREL Laurence MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc F 236 192 428 4
18C COLLIN MOUGIN Mélanie PONT DE ROIDE - AUO F 268 160 428 5
9C TAFANELLI Doriane PONT DE ROIDE - AUO F 226 168 394 6
1B COMBETTE Aline PONT DE ROIDE - AUO F 212 163 375 7
3A MORALE Magalie HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois F 196 152 348 8

15B MEGEL Janice HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois F 170 170 340 9
3B GRANDEMANGE Christelle BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse F 172 164 336 10
1C LEGRAND Karine HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois F 144 144 288 11

12B TARDY Alice ORNANS - les gas de la vallée F 82 156 238 12
12D MAUREAU Marie-laure ORNANS - les gas de la vallée F 70 112 182 13
11C BROBECKER Pauline VEZELOIS - Les archers du Royal F 0 0 0 14
12C ULAS Florence MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  F 0 0 0 15

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
rang

18B PETIOT Isabelle VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel VF 256 182 438 1
10A DRAPIER Rachel SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VF 256 168 424 2
3D RICHARD Eliane BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse VF 248 174 422 3
2D GIRARDET Nathalie MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VF 252 168 420 4
8C ALLEMANDET Chantal MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VF 214 182 396 5

13A CHEVILLARD Annie VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VF 186 194 380 6
3C LAMBERT Maryline HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois VF 220 158 378 7

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
rang

18A PAUMIER Charly PONT DE ROIDE - AUO H 298 214 512 1
15A PAUMIER Laurent PONT DE ROIDE - AUO H 292 208 500 2
8A JEUNOT Roger MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc H 284 210 494 3

13B MICHAUD Philippe HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 272 206 478 4
19C MARSOT David HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 276 190 466 5
6C LAGACHE Sylvain ARBOIS - Les chevaliers du pelican H 266 194 460 6
4C FISCHER Alexis AUDINCOURT - La Sportive H 268 190 458 7

14D JEANNAUX Sébastien AUDINCOURT - La Sportive H 274 180 454 8
19B BERLET Fabien VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel H 270 184 454 9
7C NGUYEN Yvan PONT DE ROIDE - AUO H 268 182 450 10

20C JACQUOT Christophe SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc H 258 192 450 11
13C LEJEUNE Geoffrey VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon H 264 174 438 12
20D METTETAL Stephane CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse H 260 174 434 13
13D LEGRAND Xavier HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 248 165 413 14
8D JARTOUX Benoit SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc H 268 132 400 15

16D ROY Gilles MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  H 214 150 364 16
4B DONIER Sylvain SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc H 208 154 362 17

15D MEGEL Christophe HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 192 160 352 18
14C MOREL Philippe MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc H 210 138 348 19
16B GIACOMINI Benoit MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  H 144 146 290 20
19D FERRY Hervé VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel H 146 124 270 21
12A JEANNEROD Valentin MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  H 0 0 0 22
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Classement catégories

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
rang

10B STOCARD Philippe CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse VH 284 222 506 1
22A LECHINE Patrick MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  VH 288 214 502 2
2B GIRARDET Jean François MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VH 274 220 494 3
4A PAICHEUR Patrick AUDINCOURT - La Sportive VH 276 206 482 4
7D VEUCHEY Alain SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 278 202 480 5

15C JEUNOT Fabrice PONT DE ROIDE - AUO VH 272 202 474 6
11D CAILLE Gilles MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VH 290 178 468 7
7B BOUGAMONT Bertrand SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 268 192 460 8
9D BOETSCH Dominique AUDINCOURT - La Sportive VH 254 206 460 9

16C DONZE Lionel ORNANS - les gas de la vallée VH 276 174 450 10
20B GOMARD Denis CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse VH 262 188 450 11
5A LABRE Jean Pierre VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VH 248 196 444 12

16A CIERZNIAK Jorg ORNANS - les gas de la vallée VH 258 172 430 13
1D MAILLARD Patrick PONT DE ROIDE - AUO VH 228 200 428 14

22C BERCOT Denis ORNANS - les gas de la vallée VH 228 200 428 15
2C DRAPIER Philippe SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 226 198 424 16
5C MICHEL Jean Marie VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VH 230 192 422 17

22D KOLB Robert BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse VH 236 182 418 18
7A GRAIZELI Gérard PONT DE ROIDE - AUO VH 234 180 414 19
5D SAULNIER Daniel CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse VH 254 156 410 20

20A TREMBLIN Jean Pierre SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 218 192 410 21
19A LAMBERT Philippe HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois VH 238 150 388 22
9A POSTERARO Joseph ARBOIS - Les chevaliers du pelican VH 212 162 374 23

18D TRADY Alain VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VH 198 172 370 24
8B SALOMON Pierre SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 220 148 368 25

22B GOUVIER Pierre BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse VH 184 166 350 26
9B HEITZ Christian AUDINCOURT - La Sportive VH 204 144 348 27

11B FAIVRE Dominique MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VH 198 146 344 28
2A RIZZOTTO Gilbert SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 120 167 287 29
1A VAUTHIER Gilbert HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois VH 114 166 280 30
4D FROSSARD Didier SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 0 0 0 31

11A HEIDET Jean-denis VEZELOIS - Les archers du Royal VH 0 0 0 32

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
rang

21A VIROT François PONT DE ROIDE - AUO PO 288 240 528 1
21C GAZZURELLI Fréderic PONT DE ROIDE - AUO PO 294 230 524 2
17A RATIER Alexandre SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc PO 284 222 506 3
17D VASSORT Pascal AUDINCOURT - La Sportive PO 288 216 504 4
17B JEAMBRUN Andéol MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc PO 280 220 500 5
21B RUIZ David HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois PO 262 214 476 6
6A LABRE Antonin VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon PO 272 202 474 7

21D HOSATTE Dominique HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois PO 262 184 446 8
17C VASSORT Clarisse SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc PO 232 168 400 9
6B HEIDET Jean-Daniel VEZELOIS - Les archers du Royal PO 0 0 0 10

SeloncourtRégional adultes 2018 17/04/2018



Scores par association

CLASSEMENT PAR ASSOCIATIONS Total des 5 
scores

rang

PONT DE ROIDE - AUO 2538 1
MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc 2384 2
AUDINCOURT - La Sportive 2358 3
SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc 2342 4
HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois 2279 5
CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse 2243 6
VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon 2158 7
ORNANS - les gas de la vallée 1728 8
BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse 1526 9
VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel 1162 10
MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  1156 11
ARBOIS - Les chevaliers du pelican 834 12
VEZELOIS - Les archers du Royal 0 13

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
21A VIROT François PONT DE ROIDE - AUO PO 288 240 528 2538
21C GAZZURELLI Fréderic PONT DE ROIDE - AUO PO 294 230 524
18A PAUMIER Charly PONT DE ROIDE - AUO H 298 214 512
15A PAUMIER Laurent PONT DE ROIDE - AUO H 292 208 500
15C JEUNOT Fabrice PONT DE ROIDE - AUO VH 272 202 474
7C NGUYEN Yvan PONT DE ROIDE - AUO H 268 182 450
1D MAILLARD Patrick PONT DE ROIDE - AUO VH 228 200 428
18C COLLIN MOUGIN Mélanie PONT DE ROIDE - AUO F 268 160 428
7A GRAIZELI Gérard PONT DE ROIDE - AUO VH 234 180 414
9C TAFANELLI Doriane PONT DE ROIDE - AUO F 226 168 394
1B COMBETTE Aline PONT DE ROIDE - AUO F 212 163 375

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
17B JEAMBRUN Andéol MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc PO 280 220 500 2384
2B GIRARDET Jean François MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VH 274 220 494
8A JEUNOT Roger MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc H 284 210 494
11D CAILLE Gilles MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VH 290 178 468
14A MOREL Laurence MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc F 236 192 428
2D GIRARDET Nathalie MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VF 252 168 420
8C ALLEMANDET Chantal MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VF 214 182 396
14C MOREL Philippe MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc H 210 138 348
11B FAIVRE Dominique MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VH 198 146 344

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
17D VASSORT Pascal AUDINCOURT - La Sportive PO 288 216 504 2358
4A PAICHEUR Patrick AUDINCOURT - La Sportive VH 276 206 482
9D BOETSCH Dominique AUDINCOURT - La Sportive VH 254 206 460
4C FISCHER Alexis AUDINCOURT - La Sportive H 268 190 458
14D JEANNAUX Sébastien AUDINCOURT - La Sportive H 274 180 454
14B OBERDORF Lucie AUDINCOURT - La Sportive F 260 172 432
9B HEITZ Christian AUDINCOURT - La Sportive VH 204 144 348
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Scores par association

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
17A RATIER Alexandre SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc PO 284 222 506 2342
7D VEUCHEY Alain SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 278 202 480
7B BOUGAMONT Bertrand SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 268 192 460
20C JACQUOT Christophe SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc H 258 192 450
10C COSTILLE JACOB Cécile SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc F 252 194 446
2C DRAPIER Philippe SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 226 198 424
10A DRAPIER Rachel SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VF 256 168 424
20A TREMBLIN Jean Pierre SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 218 192 410
8D JARTOUX Benoit SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc H 268 132 400
17C VASSORT Clarisse SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc PO 232 168 400
8B SALOMON Pierre SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 220 148 368
4B DONIER Sylvain SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc H 208 154 362
2A RIZZOTTO Gilbert SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 120 167 287
4D FROSSARD Didier SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 0 0 0

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
13B MICHAUD Philippe HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 272 206 478 2279
21B RUIZ David HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois PO 262 214 476
19C MARSOT David HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 276 190 466
21D HOSATTE Dominique HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois PO 262 184 446
13D LEGRAND Xavier HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 248 165 413
19A LAMBERT Philippe HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois VH 238 150 388
3C LAMBERT Maryline HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois VF 220 158 378
15D MEGEL Christophe HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 192 160 352
3A MORALE Magalie HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois F 196 152 348
15B MEGEL Janice HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois F 170 170 340
1C LEGRAND Karine HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois F 144 144 288
1A VAUTHIER Gilbert HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois VH 114 166 280

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
10B STOCARD Philippe CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse VH 284 222 506 2243
20B GOMARD Denis CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse VH 262 188 450
10D CHATELET Anne-Marie CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse F 246 197 443
20D METTETAL Stephane CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse H 260 174 434
5D SAULNIER Daniel CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse VH 254 156 410

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
6A LABRE Antonin VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon PO 272 202 474 2158
5A LABRE Jean Pierre VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VH 248 196 444
13C LEJEUNE Geoffrey VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon H 264 174 438
5C MICHEL Jean Marie VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VH 230 192 422
13A CHEVILLARD Annie VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VF 186 194 380
18D TRADY Alain VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VH 198 172 370

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
16C DONZE Lionel ORNANS - les gas de la vallée VH 276 174 450 1728
16A CIERZNIAK Jorg ORNANS - les gas de la vallée VH 258 172 430
22C BERCOT Denis ORNANS - les gas de la vallée VH 228 200 428
12B TARDY Alice ORNANS - les gas de la vallée F 82 156 238
12D MAUREAU Marie-laure ORNANS - les gas de la vallée F 70 112 182

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
3D RICHARD Eliane BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse VF 248 174 422 1526
22D KOLB Robert BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse VH 236 182 418
22B GOUVIER Pierre BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse VH 184 166 350
3B GRANDEMANGE Christelle BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse F 172 164 336
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Scores par association

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
19B BERLET Fabien VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel H 270 184 454 1162
18B PETIOT Isabelle VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel VF 256 182 438
19D FERRY Hervé VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel H 146 124 270

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
22A LECHINE Patrick MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  VH 288 214 502 1156
16D ROY Gilles MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  H 214 150 364
16B GIACOMINI Benoit MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  H 144 146 290
12C ULAS Florence MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  F 0 0 0
12A JEANNEROD Valentin MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  H 0 0 0

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
6C LAGACHE Sylvain ARBOIS - Les chevaliers du pelican H 266 194 460 834
9A POSTERARO Joseph ARBOIS - Les chevaliers du pelican VH 212 162 374
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Classement scratch

N° cible Noms - Prénons Associations Catégories
Total Tri-

spots
Total 

couleurs
Total 

général
rang

21A VIROT François PONT DE ROIDE - AUO PO 288 240 528 1
21C GAZZURELLI Fréderic PONT DE ROIDE - AUO PO 294 230 524 2
18A PAUMIER Charly PONT DE ROIDE - AUO H 298 214 512 3
17A RATIER Alexandre SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc PO 284 222 506 4
10B STOCARD Philippe CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse VH 284 222 506 5
17D VASSORT Pascal AUDINCOURT - La Sportive PO 288 216 504 6
22A LECHINE Patrick MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  VH 288 214 502 7
17B JEAMBRUN Andéol MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc PO 280 220 500 8
15A PAUMIER Laurent PONT DE ROIDE - AUO H 292 208 500
2B GIRARDET Jean François MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VH 274 220 494 10
8A JEUNOT Roger MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc H 284 210 494
4A PAICHEUR Patrick AUDINCOURT - La Sportive VH 276 206 482 12
7D VEUCHEY Alain SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 278 202 480 13

13B MICHAUD Philippe HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 272 206 478 14
21B RUIZ David HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois PO 262 214 476 15
6A LABRE Antonin VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon PO 272 202 474 16

15C JEUNOT Fabrice PONT DE ROIDE - AUO VH 272 202 474
11D CAILLE Gilles MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VH 290 178 468 18
19C MARSOT David HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 276 190 466 19
7B BOUGAMONT Bertrand SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 268 192 460 20
6C LAGACHE Sylvain ARBOIS - Les chevaliers du pelican H 266 194 460
9D BOETSCH Dominique AUDINCOURT - La Sportive VH 254 206 460
4C FISCHER Alexis AUDINCOURT - La Sportive H 268 190 458 23

19B BERLET Fabien VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel H 270 184 454 24
14D JEANNAUX Sébastien AUDINCOURT - La Sportive H 274 180 454
16C DONZE Lionel ORNANS - les gas de la vallée VH 276 174 450 26
20C JACQUOT Christophe SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc H 258 192 450
20B GOMARD Denis CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse VH 262 188 450
7C NGUYEN Yvan PONT DE ROIDE - AUO H 268 182 450

21D HOSATTE Dominique HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois PO 262 184 446 30
10C COSTILLE JACOB Cécile SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc F 252 194 446
5A LABRE Jean Pierre VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VH 248 196 444 32

10D CHATELET Anne-Marie CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse F 246 197 443 33
13C LEJEUNE Geoffrey VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon H 264 174 438 34
18B PETIOT Isabelle VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel VF 256 182 438
20D METTETAL Stephane CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse H 260 174 434 36
14B OBERDORF Lucie AUDINCOURT - La Sportive F 260 172 432 37
16A CIERZNIAK Jorg ORNANS - les gas de la vallée VH 258 172 430 38
14A MOREL Laurence MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc F 236 192 428 39
22C BERCOT Denis ORNANS - les gas de la vallée VH 228 200 428
1D MAILLARD Patrick PONT DE ROIDE - AUO VH 228 200 428

18C COLLIN MOUGIN Mélanie PONT DE ROIDE - AUO F 268 160 428
10A DRAPIER Rachel SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VF 256 168 424 43
2C DRAPIER Philippe SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 226 198 424
3D RICHARD Eliane BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse VF 248 174 422 45
5C MICHEL Jean Marie VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VH 230 192 422
2D GIRARDET Nathalie MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VF 252 168 420 47

22D KOLB Robert BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse VH 236 182 418 48
7A GRAIZELI Gérard PONT DE ROIDE - AUO VH 234 180 414 49

13D LEGRAND Xavier HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 248 165 413 50
20A TREMBLIN Jean Pierre SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 218 192 410 51
5D SAULNIER Daniel CHATENOIS LES FORGES - La Savoureuse VH 254 156 410
8D JARTOUX Benoit SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc H 268 132 400 53

17C VASSORT Clarisse SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc PO 232 168 400
8C ALLEMANDET Chantal MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VF 214 182 396 55
9C TAFANELLI Doriane PONT DE ROIDE - AUO F 226 168 394 56

19A LAMBERT Philippe HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois VH 238 150 388 57
13A CHEVILLARD Annie VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VF 186 194 380 58
3C LAMBERT Maryline HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois VF 220 158 378 59
1B COMBETTE Aline PONT DE ROIDE - AUO F 212 163 375 60
9A POSTERARO Joseph ARBOIS - Les chevaliers du pelican VH 212 162 374 61

18D TRADY Alain VERCHAMPS - Les Bords de l'Ognon VH 198 172 370 62
8B SALOMON Pierre SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 220 148 368 63
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Classement scratch

16D ROY Gilles MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  H 214 150 364 64
4B DONIER Sylvain SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc H 208 154 362 65

15D MEGEL Christophe HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois H 192 160 352 66
22B GOUVIER Pierre BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse VH 184 166 350 67
3A MORALE Magalie HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois F 196 152 348 68

14C MOREL Philippe MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc H 210 138 348
9B HEITZ Christian AUDINCOURT - La Sportive VH 204 144 348

11B FAIVRE Dominique MAICHE - Jeanne d'Arc VH 198 146 344 71
15B MEGEL Janice HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois F 170 170 340 72
3B GRANDEMANGE Christelle BOURGUIGNON - Sainte Thérèse F 172 164 336 73

16B GIACOMINI Benoit MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  H 144 146 290 74
1C LEGRAND Karine HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois F 144 144 288 75
2A RIZZOTTO Gilbert SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 120 167 287 76
1A VAUTHIER Gilbert HERICOURT - Arc Héricourtois VH 114 166 280 77

19D FERRY Hervé VOUJEAUCOURT - St Michel H 146 124 270 78
12B TARDY Alice ORNANS - les gas de la vallée F 82 156 238 79
12D MAUREAU Marie-laure ORNANS - les gas de la vallée F 70 112 182 80
11C BROBECKER Pauline VEZELOIS - Les archers du Royal F 0 0 0 81
6B HEIDET Jean-Daniel VEZELOIS - Les archers du Royal PO 0 0 0

11A HEIDET Jean-denis VEZELOIS - Les archers du Royal VH 0 0 0
12C ULAS Florence MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  F 0 0 0
12A JEANNEROD Valentin MAMIROLLE - La Mancine  H 0 0 0
4D FROSSARD Didier SELONCOURT - La Jeanne d'Arc VH 0 0 0
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